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Atmagnani Pujya Deepakbhai's UAE - Kenya Schedule - 2025

Date ‘ Day ‘ City | Time | Event | Venue ‘ Contact No.
08-Sep Mon
09-Sep Tue Mombasa Full Day Kenya Shibir Prior Registration Required (+254) 734 333 330
10-Sep Wed
12-Sep  Fri 08.00pm - 10.00pm Pujyashree Satsang

The Kenya Brahma sabha,
13-Sep  Sat Nairobi 04:00 - 07:15pm GNAN VIDHI 3rd Parklands Avenue,
Parklands, Nairobi

(+254) 734757683
(+254) 795923232

14-Sep  Sun 08.00pm - 10.00pm Pujyashree Satsang
17-Sep Wed 08.00pm - 10.00pm Pujyashree Satsang
. Dusti Thani Hotel, (+971) 55 731 6937
- Th Dub 7. -10.
18-Sep  Thu ubai - 07.30pm - 10.00pm GNAN VIDHI 188 Sheikh Zayed Road, Dubai (+971) 50 879 2586
19-Sep  Fri 04.30pm - 08.00pm Pujyashree Satsang
21-Sep Sun
971) 557316937
22-Sep Mon Dubai Full Day UAE Shibir Prior Registration Required ((:971)) 50 876 2586
23-Sep Tue

AT I AT 3T go ek Tg o SMvitdie UIe SMwyst & | hidehn

IoT feqier : 14 faa=r WUk : 9826487407
ELES feoien : 14 faawer WUk : 9229500845
I e festieR : 15 faaw=r WU : 9617153253
T faier : 16 faa=r WU : 9425643302
YT femieR : 17 faawr HUeh : 9425160428
k= Einy fetier : 18 faaw=r WUk : 9165818181
TS ferier : 19 faawer WU : 9926985853
T faqier : 20-21 faaw=r WU : 9826926444
TaqferaT festier : 21 faaw=R WU : 9926265406
[ s |
g fetiaR : 16 faaww Huds : 9719415074
wNferehre (Ftare ) fadies : 17 faawer Hueh : 9820977276
gogl femtien : 18 e WU : 9412084002
GES)
JRT famien : 19 faamar WUeh : 9219732860
ot fertien : 20 faawr WUk : 9415588788

Prifedr o Hueh : ST : 9328661166-77, TSTGIE : 9924343478, S : 9924345588, WaAZ : 9323528901,
SIS : 9924346622, WIS : 9924341188, GIZTN : 9737048322, WG : 9924344460, TG : 9574001557,
TERT ¢ 9723707738, STHTR : 9924343687, WG : 9313882288, ITEHITENE ( MET I9IT) : 9574001445,
TR (TETHIET) ¢ 9924343335, fawell : 9810098564, ATMER : 9590979099, hITehdT : 9830080820
\g.qq.q.—éaﬁm: +1 877-505-3232, Foh.: +44 330-111-3232, AT +61 402179706
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